KOMPOSISI PEMILIKAN SAHAM PUBLIK BERDASARKAN
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NEGARA

PER 30 NOVEMBER 2025

Negara Pemegang Saham

INDONESIA
AMERIKA
INGGRIS
HONGKONG
JERMAN
SWITZERLAND
SINGAPURA
IRLANDIA
KANADA
KOREA SELATAN
LUKSEMBURG
CAYMAN ISLAND
BELANDA
BELGIA
MALAYSIA
SAUDI ARABIA
AUSTRALIA
THAILAND
INDIA

CINA

JEPANG
POLISH
TAIWAN
SWEDIA
UZBEK

TOTAL

Jumlah Saham
2,720,551,870
209,807,170
36,395,263
22,433,700
19,423,500
18,191,085
15,715,968
12,068,600
9,416,450
4,634,300
3,998,300
3,585,400
1,591,600
1,188,400
956,500
591,400
573,100
136,800
54,800
16,194
11,800
3,400
3,000
1,300
200

3,081,350,100

%

88.29090%
6.80894%
1.18115%
0.72805%
0.63036%
0.59036%
0.51004%
0.39167%
0.30559%
0.15040%
0.12976%
0.11636%
0.05165%
0.03857%
0.03104%
0.01919%
0.01860%
0.00444%
0.00178%
0.00053%
0.00038%
0.00011%
0.00010%
0.0000%
0.00001%

100%



